TS
TT
TU
TV
THE MOST ADVANCED
COMPRESSOR TECHNOLOGY AVAILABLE
PARAGON TWIN SCREW COMPRESSORS
THE MOST ADVANCED COMPRESSOR

demands of challenging environments, providing the most reliable refrigeration in the world.
Carlyle compressors are more dependable and durable by design. In critical
applications where extreme conditions are frequently encountered, first-year failure
rates are a mere 0.29%.
Carlyle compressors also provide higher performance. Twin screw models can be applied
in high, medium, and low-temperature applications. With the widest operating range
available for all standard refrigerants and lubricants, Carlyle has a compressor that will fit
any application.
Carlyle’s advanced engineering superior efficiencies that can save thousands of dollars in
energy costs over the lifespan of the unit.
2
4
Water Cooled—R134A
 Models Displacement Nominal Horsepower Nominal Capacity
(CFM at 60Hz) (Tons)
 06TTW266 266 90 95
 06TTW301 301 90 108
 06TTW356 356 120 129
 06TUW483 483 160 172
 06TUW554 554 160 195
 06TVW680 680 225 244
 06TVW753 753 225 269
 06TVW819 819 225 292
Note: Normal operating speed is 3,500 RPM .
Nominal capacity using ARI Standard 540 (40°F SST, 100°F SST,
65° return gas, economized to SIT 10°F)
Physical Data
Air Cooled—R134A
 Models Displacement Nominal Horsepower Nominal Capacity
(CFM at 60Hz) (Tons)
 06TSA137 137 60 44
 06TSA155 155 75 50
 06TSA186 186 75 59
 06TTA266 266 120 86
 06TTA301 301 150 101
 06TTA356 356 150 120
 06TUA483 483 225 165
 06TUA554 554 225 185
 06TVA680 680 340 228
 06TVA753 753 340 252
 06TVA819 819 340 275
Note: Normal operating speed is 3,500 RPM .
Nominal capacity using ARI Standard 540 (45°F SST, 130°F SDT,
65° return gas, economized to SIT 10°F)
Refrigeration—R404A
 Models Displacement Nominal Horsepower Nominal Capacity
(CFM at 60Hz) (Tons)
 06TSR137 137 60 19
 06TSR155 155 75 21
 06TSR186 186 75 25
 06TTR266 266 120 39
 06TTR301 301 150 46
 06TTR356 356 150 54
Note: Normal operating speed is 3,500 RPM .
Nominal capacity using ARI Standard 540 (-25°F SST, 110°F SDT,
65° return gas, economized to SIT 10°F)
John